
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC PRINTING AND STATIONERY.

63 VICTORIA, A. 1900

STATEMENT of Statutes of Canada sold and distributed

of Canada, Vol. 1, 1884 ...........
et et 2, 1884........ ..
et le 1 and , 1884......
et If 1, 1885...........
et VI 2, 1885...........
fi Il 1 and 2, 1885...
et et 1, 1886 ..........
fi If 2, 1886 .........
fi If 1 and 2, 1886......
il . e 1, 1887...........
1, te 2, 1887...........
et le I and 2, 1887......
i il 1,1888...........
1 f 1 q 2, 1888...........
If fi 1 and 2, 1888......
fi le 1, 1889... .......
il Il 2, 1889...... ..
le t 1. and 2, 1889......
et If 1, 1890... .....
et fi 2, 1890...........
VI SI 1 and 2, 1890.. ...

o 1,1891....... ...
f 2, 1891......... .

et il 1 and 2, 1891......
e el 1, 1892..........
le i 2, 1892. .........
te VI 1 and 2,1892......
il il 1,1893...........
il et 2,1893. ..... ..
fi If 1 and 2, 1893......
et et 1, 1894.. .. .....
et If 2, 1894...........
il et 1 and 2, 1894......
t le 1, 1895...........
il e 2, 1895..........
il fi 1 and 2, 1895......
et 19 1, 1896..
et fi 2, 1896...

f, 1 and 2,1896
t 1, 1896.. ... e •

S2, 1896.... Ail il 1 and 2, 1896 $
il VI 1,1897... . .....
el et 2, 1897......... .
il nt 1 and 2, 1897.. .
i il 1, 1898.. ... ,..
et le 2, 1898... ......
et le 1 and 2, 1898......

Titie.

French,
No. on hand, English, French,
December 1 Cash Sales. Cash Sales.

1898.

English,
No. on hand
Deceiber 1,

1898.

225.
474
221 26
221 ....
481
il 43

191 ...
471 ....
47 39

....... ....
469 ...
40 ...

399
193 ....
191 ....
94 ....

187 16
185 ....
90 ....
30 5

101 . .
94 ....

131 20
........ ....
........ ....

112 10

..... . .5 . . . 7
*125 7

68 ....
62 ....

125 ....
42 ..
38....

195 43
62
58

....... 48
108'...
98

442
115
97

147 56
112 ....
98 ..

303 72

258

407
143

414
969

409
936

33

48
270
648
46

198
649
47

191
148
48

209
60
49

202
99
49
66
92
47
43

109
49
50

111
49
63

111
49

144
111

49
146
111

49
139

3 4

il............. ..

.2..... ........

.

i. 7

..l il . .. ..

3 3 1...

13 7. 1....
15 ... 2 . . . . ....
.. ....

....... .... ...
4'.... .... ....

.11 1....

... . . .........

.. .. . ................

12 3 1

. .. .. . .. . .
13 41

15 5 .. . 2 . .

16 61

44 8 3 1

... .. .. .
.. ... .. .

93 1 3 1 ..

.à6

Statutes, Domninion
et
te
te
VI
te
et

et
te
le
te
fi
le
il
le
.9
le
fi
et
et
9 v
te
fi
VI
il
fi
If
If
fi
et
et
il
01
VI
If
te
le
le
et
il
VI
fi
ai
et
fi
et


