63 VICTORIA, A. 1900
STATEMENT of Statutes of Canada sold and distributed

Title.			English, No. on hand December 1, 1898.		French, No. on hand December 1, 1898.				French, Cash Sales.		
				Sheep.	Calf.	Sheep.	Calf.	Sheep.	Calf.	Sheep.	Calf.
tatutes, Dom	11 11	"	1, 1884	225 474 221 221	26	258 407 143	 11	····· 1			
11 11	11 11 11	11 11 11	2, 1885 1 and 2, 1885 1, 1886	481 11 191	43	414 969	5 	1			
11 11 11	11 11 11	. "	2, 1886	471 47 469	39	409 936	3	2 			
11 11 17	11 11 11	" "	1 and 2, 1887 1, 1888 2, 1888 1 and 2, 1888	399 193		363 833 48 270	3  3	4		1	
11 1) 11	11 11 11	" " " "	1, 1889	191 94 187 185	16	648 46 198 649	13	7		1	
11 11 11	1) 11 11	"	2, 1890 1 and 2, 1890 1, 1891 2, 1891	90 30 101 94	5	47 191 148 48	ii	11		1	
" " " " "	11 11 11	11 11	1 and 2, 1891 1, 1892 2, 1892 1 and 2, 1892	131	20	209 60 49 202	12	3		1  1	
11 11 11	11 11	11 11	1, 1893	125 68	7	99 49 66 92	15	 5		2	
" " " "	11 12 13	"	2, 1894 1 and 2, 1894 1, 1895 2, 1895	62 125 42 38		47 43 109 49	16	6		i	
11 11	11 11	11 11	1 and 2, 1895 1, 1896 2, 1896	195 62 58	43	50 111 49 63	44	8 8 8	3	1	
" " " "	11 11 11	11 11 11	1, 1896 2, 1896 1 and 2, 1896	108 98 442 115	····	111 49 144		3	3 	1	
" "	11 11 11	11 11 11	1, 1897	97 147 112	56	111 49 146 111	13	18	3	1	::
**	"	"	2, 1898 1 and 2, 1898	98 303	72	49 139	18	58	19	1	.